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2018 UCLA Bruin Masters SCY Meet - 4/8/2018

Results - Sunday Morning
 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

West Hollywood A-33 241 26.45Howe, Ritchey F

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly

West Hollywood A-33 241 28.68Howe, Ritchey F

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Butterfly

Competitive Tri--33 221 1:17.97Harms, Amy

36.42 41.55

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard IM

West Hollywood A-33 241 1:07.61Howe, Ritchey F

30.40 37.21

 
Women 18-24 200 Yard IM

Competitive Tri--33 221 2:50.02Harms, Amy

35.15 42.86 53.31 38.70

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 261 28.70Rodgers, Becky N

Equinox Masters-33 272 34.41Prizlow, Alli

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 261 1:05.03Rodgers, Becky N

31.14 33.89

Equinox Masters-33 272 1:14.95Prizlow, Alli

35.38 39.57

 
Women 25-29 200 Yard Freestyle

Equinox Masters-33 271 2:48.39Prizlow, Alli

36.62 41.77 44.64 45.36

 
Women 25-29 1650 Yard Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 251 20:44.30Oneil, Kelly K

33.12 35.55 36.53 37.11

37.33 37.34 37.38 37.85

37.55 37.58 37.95 38.09

38.90 38.00 38.53 38.60

38.37 38.55 38.24 38.30

38.15 38.77 38.76 38.40

38.00 38.62 38.60 38.40

38.60 37.99 38.41 37.14 33.59

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Backstroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 251 30.69Turner, Lauren

West Hollywood A-33 282 32.38MacDonald, Keely

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Backstroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 291 1:17.63Iyer, Jaya

38.23 39.40

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

Equinox Masters-33 271 46.68Prizlow, Alli

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Butterfly

Rose Bowl Master-33 251 28.85Turner, Lauren

West Hollywood A-33 282 31.35MacDonald, Keely

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 263 32.70Rodgers, Becky N

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 294 35.31Iyer, Jaya

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Butterfly

Rose Bowl Master-33 251 1:05.13Turner, Lauren

30.44 34.69

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 262 1:16.28Rodgers, Becky N

1:34.46

 
Women 25-29 200 Yard Butterfly

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 251 2:42.80Oneil, Kelly K

35.28 39.78 43.84 43.90

 
Women 25-29 400 Yard IM

West Hollywood A-33 281 5:27.44MacDonald, Keely

34.66 40.26 40.24 41.33

47.93 48.53 37.77 36.72

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

UC33-33 311 27.09James, Jessica L

Competitive Tri--33 322 32.56Franks, Nadia L

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle

UC33-33 311 58.84James, Jessica L

27.91 30.93

Competitive Tri--33 342 1:12.20Mo, Ann Y

35.48 36.72

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard Freestyle

UC33-33 311 2:10.59James, Jessica L

28.96 32.56 33.74 35.33

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Backstroke

Silver Peak Perf-33 311 31.08Younkins, Karen

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Backstroke

Competitive Tri--33 341 1:29.51Mo, Ann Y

43.52 45.99

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard Backstroke

Silver Peak Perf-33 311 2:29.60Younkins, Karen

34.64 38.23 38.89 37.84

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Breaststroke

Competitive Tri--33 321 44.78Franks, Nadia L

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 311 1:14.26Capizzi, Stefanie

35.06 39.20

Competitive Tri--33 322 1:38.99Franks, Nadia L

47.13 51.86

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 311 2:36.58Capizzi, Stefanie

36.73 39.32 41.13 39.40

Competitive Tri--33 322 3:40.69Franks, Nadia L

48.14 54.93 59.48 58.14

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Butterfly

Silver Peak Perf-33 321 30.74Jacobs, Naomi M

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Butterfly

Silver Peak Perf-33 311 1:09.47Younkins, Karen

32.78 36.69

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard Butterfly

Rose Bowl Master-33 311 2:34.67Capizzi, Stefanie

32.75 37.87 40.96 43.09
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Women 30-34 100 Yard IM

Silver Peak Perf-33 321 1:12.09Jacobs, Naomi M

32.55 39.54

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard IM

Silver Peak Perf-33 321 2:38.49Jacobs, Naomi M

31.41 40.32 46.49 40.27

 
Women 30-34 400 Yard IM

Rose Bowl Master-33 311 5:09.89Capizzi, Stefanie

32.39 37.46 40.56 40.10

42.68 42.99 37.75 35.96

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

West Hollywood A-33 371 26.23Vucinich, Elizabeth A

UC33-33 362 30.08Bronson, Jenifer

Golden Road Aqua-33 353 30.09Thomas, Hillary C

UC33-33 394 34.69Tiernan, Joy

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

UC33-33 361 1:06.69Bronson, Jenifer

31.81 34.88

Golden Road Aqua-33 352 1:09.87Thomas, Hillary C

33.48 36.39

UC33-33 393 1:15.27Tiernan, Joy

36.78 38.49

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard Freestyle

Samo Masters-33 361 2:42.10Steiger, Betina

37.46 41.06 42.17 41.41

 
Women 35-39 1650 Yard Freestyle

Samo Masters-33 361 24:47.49Steiger, Betina

37.53 43.26 44.21 45.01

45.10 44.61 45.70 45.29

45.37 45.46 44.82 45.55

45.40 45.92 45.52 45.42

44.94 45.36 45.62 45.43

45.85 45.24 45.81 45.94

46.19 45.39 45.60 45.58

46.23 45.71 45.26 45.57 43.60

Samo Masters-33 362 33:55.70Kowalski, Carrie L

53.28 1:01.02 59.56 1:00.20

1:00.98 1:00.76 1:00.98 1:01.60

1:01.36 1:01.09 1:01.33 1:02.19

59.60 1:01.25 1:02.54 59.94

1:01.96 1:02.28 1:03.30

1:03.30 1:03.42 1:05.04

1:01.76 1:02.81 1:01.68 1:02.44

1:02.55 1:03.43 1:02.00 1:02.45 1:02.81

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Backstroke

UC33-33 361 37.27Bronson, Jenifer

Golden Road Aqua-33 352 40.80Thomas, Hillary C

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Backstroke

West Hollywood A-33 371 1:04.87Vucinich, Elizabeth A

32.26 32.61

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke

San Diego Swim M-44 371 34.46Wilson, Kendra E

UC33-33 392 45.74Tiernan, Joy

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Breaststroke

San Diego Swim M-44 371 1:14.65Wilson, Kendra E

35.60 39.05

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Butterfly

West Hollywood A-33 371 27.91Vucinich, Elizabeth A

Golden Road Aqua-33 352 37.34Thomas, Hillary C

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard IM

West Hollywood A-33 371 1:06.42Vucinich, Elizabeth A

29.71 36.71

San Diego Swim M-44 372 1:07.16Wilson, Kendra E

31.89 35.27

UC33-33 363 1:19.54Bronson, Jenifer

37.89 41.65

Rose Bowl Master-33 38--- DQQiao, Yu

39.02 43.09

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard IM

San Diego Swim M-44 371 2:26.92Wilson, Kendra E

31.30 36.70 42.80 36.12

Samo Masters-33 362 3:05.17Steiger, Betina

40.26 50.63 51.19 43.09

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle

Southern Califor-33 441 29.14Fradkin, Ana

Equinox Masters-33 402 36.27Lundstrom, Stephanie

Silver Peak Perf-33 443 39.35Mankerian, Yvette

Samo Masters-33 424 40.30Avelar, Liliana P

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Freestyle

Southern Califor-33 441 1:02.66Fradkin, Ana

30.33 32.33

Novaquatics Mast-33 432 1:02.78Kramer, Stephanie

29.90 32.88

Silver Peak Perf-33 443 1:29.50Mankerian, Yvette

42.86 46.64

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard Freestyle

Wind-n-Sea Maste-44 421 2:01.69Lewis, Cynthia J

28.77 30.78 30.84 31.30

Silver Peak Perf-33 442 3:14.19Mankerian, Yvette

42.02 48.17 51.52 52.48

Samo Masters-33 423 3:14.46Avelar, Liliana P

46.38 50.16 50.43 47.49

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Backstroke

Equinox Masters-33 401 44.98Lundstrom, Stephanie

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Backstroke

Novaquatics Mast-33 431 1:12.19Kramer, Stephanie

35.48 36.71

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Breaststroke

Equinox Masters-33 401 47.18Lundstrom, Stephanie

Silver Peak Perf-33 442 51.75Mankerian, Yvette

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Breaststroke

Novaquatics Mast-33 431 1:22.83Kramer, Stephanie

39.57 43.26

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Butterfly

Southern Califor-33 441 31.68Fradkin, Ana
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Women 40-44 200 Yard Butterfly

Southern Califor-33 441 2:46.71Fradkin, Ana

35.49 40.83 44.66 45.73

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard IM

Wind-n-Sea Maste-44 421 1:02.16Lewis, Cynthia J

29.43 32.73

Equinox Masters-33 402 1:38.83Lundstrom, Stephanie

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard IM

Wind-n-Sea Maste-44 421 2:13.89Lewis, Cynthia J

29.08 34.88 38.24 31.69

Novaquatics Mast-33 432 2:38.54Kramer, Stephanie

35.80 40.52 46.48 35.74

Samo Masters-33 423 3:51.47Avelar, Liliana P

57.23 1:02.54 1:03.71 47.99

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 481 31.91Sheaks, Heidi I

Equinox Masters-33 482 33.11Cool, Satoko K

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 481 1:12.62Sheaks, Heidi I

34.72 37.90

Equinox Masters-33 482 1:19.23Cool, Satoko K

35.80 43.43

 
Women 45-49 1650 Yard Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 46--- DQDodd, Laurie Z

30.95 32.33 32.37 32.40

32.41 32.91 34.53 34.17

35.54 48.48 43.47 33.09

33.46 33.37 33.40 33.43

33.39 33.55 33.53 33.76

33.80 33.98 33.89 33.75

33.69 34.17 34.01 34.07

34.17 34.18 34.09 34.86 33.60

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Backstroke

Santa Barbara Ma-33 451 31.15Perkins, Nicole W

Equinox Masters-33 482 42.74Cool, Satoko K

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard Backstroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 461 2:31.08Dodd, Laurie Z

37.56 37.75 38.25 37.52

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 481 43.95Sheaks, Heidi I

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Breaststroke

Southern Califor-33 471 1:15.20Pescatori, Rossella

36.03 39.17

Golden Road Aqua-33 482 1:35.40Sheaks, Heidi I

46.18 49.22

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Butterfly

Santa Barbara Ma-33 451 27.97Perkins, Nicole W

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Butterfly

Santa Barbara Ma-33 451 1:04.79Perkins, Nicole W

29.79 35.00

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard Butterfly

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 461 2:24.79Dodd, Laurie Z

32.89 37.00 37.51 37.39

Southern Califor-33 472 2:45.74Pescatori, Rossella

36.92 42.59 43.27 42.96

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard IM

Equinox Masters-33 481 1:28.95Cool, Satoko K

42.06 46.89

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard IM

Southern Califor-33 471 2:31.90Pescatori, Rossella

34.18 43.20 39.59 34.93

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

West Hollywood A-33 541 31.93Karlin, Olivia

Equinox Masters-33 542 46.41Caplener, Cathy L

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 511 1:06.98Zderko, Carolyn

32.05 34.93

Competitive Tri--33 532 1:20.23McCarthy, Sheila S

37.53 42.70

Equinox Masters-33 543 1:39.54Caplener, Cathy L

50.24 49.30

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle

Equinox Masters-33 541 3:37.62Caplener, Cathy L

52.73 52.60 54.27 58.02

Silver Peak Perf-33 502 3:57.89McPeak, Kris

55.62 1:00.19 1:02.22 59.86

 
Women 50-54 1650 Yard Freestyle

Los Angeles Peni-33 521 20:55.61Linkletter, Chris R

35.76 37.74 38.13 38.56

38.76 38.81 38.25 38.19

38.44 38.48 38.04 37.87

38.08 38.02 38.07 37.94

37.94 37.98 38.36 37.62

37.85 38.15 38.24 38.18

38.20 38.00 38.49 38.59

38.20 38.14 37.92 37.67 36.94

Equinox Masters-33 542 33:42.96Caplener, Cathy L

59.44 59.59 1:00.38 59.61

1:00.66 1:00.73 59.80 59.77

1:00.62 1:02.37 1:00.64 1:01.60

1:02.87 1:01.24 1:01.51 1:01.18

1:00.88 1:01.07 1:01.67 1:01.78

1:01.28 1:01.69 1:01.81 1:01.77

1:03.23 1:01.29 1:02.34 1:01.75

1:01.32 1:02.86 1:02.29 1:01.97 1:01.95

Long Beach Gruni-33 543 35:24.88Jiang, Rachel

1:12.94 1:37.92

21.43

2:11.58 1:06.77 1:05.70 1:06.33

1:06.04 1:04.07 1:05.34 1:05.20

1:04.30 1:05.19 1:03.99 1:05.02

1:06.49 1:04.18 1:03.55 1:03.50

1:03.68 1:03.94 1:03.62 1:00.90 1:01.34
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Women 50-54 100 Yard Backstroke

Competitive Tri--33 531 1:33.46McCarthy, Sheila S

45.30 48.16

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Backstroke

Competitive Tri--33 531 3:19.34McCarthy, Sheila S

45.66 50.95 52.74 49.99

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke

Conejo Valley Ma-33 511 35.43Weiderman, Jennifer

Los Angeles Peni-33 522 39.46Linkletter, Chris R

Silver Peak Perf-33 503 54.57McPeak, Kris

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Breaststroke

Conejo Valley Ma-33 511 1:16.60Weiderman, Jennifer

36.33 40.27

Los Angeles Peni-33 522 1:25.57Linkletter, Chris R

1:41.27

Silver Peak Perf-33 503 1:55.71McPeak, Kris

55.55 1:00.16

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Breaststroke

Los Angeles Peni-33 521 3:06.32Linkletter, Chris R

43.80 47.87 47.58 47.07

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Butterfly

Golden Road Aqua-33 511 32.59Zderko, Carolyn

West Hollywood A-33 542 35.39Karlin, Olivia

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Butterfly

Long Beach Gruni-33 541 2:09.47Jiang, Rachel

1:00.93 1:08.54

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard IM

Golden Road Aqua-33 511 1:20.27Zderko, Carolyn

38.38 41.89

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard IM

Conejo Valley Ma-33 511 2:35.79Weiderman, Jennifer

34.53 41.49 42.55 37.22

Long Beach Gruni-33 542 4:18.71Utu, Robyn

1:06.38 1:02.07 1:12.88 57.38

 
Women 50-54 400 Yard IM

Conejo Valley Ma-33 511 5:35.49Weiderman, Jennifer

35.78 42.09 43.93 44.46

44.60 46.50 39.54 38.59

Long Beach Gruni-33 542 10:19.47Utu, Robyn

1:09.01 15.14 1:34.95 1:13.25

1:16.52 1:22.40 1:19.18 2:09.02

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

Equinox Masters-33 561 41.53Staggs, Niecia

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 572 43.23Shinnick, Mary Ann

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Equinox Masters-33 561 1:32.09Staggs, Niecia

44.95 47.14

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 572 1:44.30Shinnick, Mary Ann

46.73 57.57

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

Los Angeles Peni-33 551 2:18.22Richardson, Debbie D

31.76 34.53 36.10 35.83

 
Women 55-59 1650 Yard Freestyle

Los Angeles Peni-33 591 20:28.61Spivey, Bonnie L

34.00 37.10 37.77 37.82

37.55 37.50 37.52 37.62

37.22 37.33 37.16 37.25

37.06 37.76 37.35 37.24

37.49 37.31 37.22 37.35

37.19 37.85 37.09 37.66

37.99 37.50 37.51 37.83

36.86 37.03 36.95 36.68 35.85

Los Angeles Peni-33 552 20:54.46Richardson, Debbie D

34.20 37.01 37.65 38.49

38.36 38.19 38.39 38.48

38.81 38.92 38.21 38.12

38.65 38.30 38.30 38.14

38.39 37.54 37.33 37.24

37.84 38.31 38.07 37.92

38.29 38.74 38.56 38.41

38.48 38.05 38.32 38.23 36.52

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 561 45.92Morrison, Colleen A

Equinox Masters-33 562 56.77Staggs, Niecia

UC33-33 55--- DQNorris, Michelle D

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Backstroke

Los Angeles Peni-33 591 1:12.41Spivey, Bonnie L

36.45 35.96

Equinox Masters-33 562 1:57.60Staggs, Niecia

1:00.09 57.51

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Backstroke

Los Angeles Peni-33 591 2:32.85Spivey, Bonnie L

37.61 38.75 38.93 37.56

Los Angeles Peni-33 552 2:46.60Richardson, Debbie D

39.42 41.56 42.92 42.70

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 561 48.77Morrison, Colleen A

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 572 52.28Shinnick, Mary Ann

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 571 1:56.54Shinnick, Mary Ann

54.74 1:01.80

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

Golden Road Aqua-33 561 45.92Morrison, Colleen A

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard IM

Golden Road Aqua-33 561 1:36.13Morrison, Colleen A

45.63 50.50

 
Women 55-59 400 Yard IM

Los Angeles Peni-33 591 5:23.32Spivey, Bonnie L

35.76 41.20 41.36 39.47

48.62 46.77 35.71 34.43



So. Pac. Masters HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 1:01 PM  5/7/2018  Page 5

2018 UCLA Bruin Masters SCY Meet - 4/8/2018

Results - Sunday Morning
 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

Equinox Masters-33 611 36.19Tsao, Ami

Mex 632 43.36Curts, Ana

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

Equinox Masters-33 611 1:32.43Tsao, Ami

47.31 45.12

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 641 2:18.27Ciraulo, Christie

32.29 34.78 36.12 35.08

 
Women 60-64 1650 Yard Freestyle

Mex 631 35:34.07Curts, Ana

47.32 56.53 1:02.42 1:04.50

1:02.81 1:06.68

1:06.07 1:05.09 1:04.04 1:02.81

1:05.49 1:04.64 1:08.44 1:06.01

1:04.67 1:04.40 1:04.45 1:06.51

1:04.74 1:07.32 1:03.95 1:07.88

1:05.58 1:06.40

1:05.41 1:06.12 1:08.17 1:05.96 1:06.67

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 641 38.25Ciraulo, Christie

Equinox Masters-33 612 48.52Tsao, Ami

Mex 633 56.70Curts, Ana

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Backstroke

Mex 631 2:14.55Curts, Ana

2:14.55

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

Southern Califor-33 601 37.94Melick, Karen L

Equinox Masters-33 61--- DQTsao, Ami

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Breaststroke

Southern Califor-33 601 1:24.55Melick, Karen L

39.49 45.06

West Hollywood A-33 642 1:36.28Seaton, Jessica W

45.26 51.02

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Breaststroke

Southern Califor-33 601 3:09.43Melick, Karen L

42.96 48.17 49.85 48.45

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Butterfly

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 641 31.56Ciraulo, Christie

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Butterfly

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 641 2:52.66Ciraulo, Christie

36.19 42.07 47.94 46.46

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard IM

West Hollywood A-33 641 1:33.46Seaton, Jessica W

44.85 48.61

 
Women 60-64 400 Yard IM

West Hollywood A-33 641 7:15.10Seaton, Jessica W

47.94 58.05 1:00.21 59.02

54.38 55.55 51.75 48.20

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

Equinox Masters-33 671 41.69Davies, Ruth E

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Freestyle

Mission Viejo Ma-33 651 2:30.76Dougherty, Mindy M

37.47 39.47 37.64 36.18

 
Women 65-69 1650 Yard Freestyle

Long Beach Gruni-33 681 28:05.57Stanbury, Nancy H

42.80 49.27 51.12 51.19

51.73 51.77 51.92 51.38

51.06 51.58 51.35 51.37

51.57 52.39 51.46 51.83

51.41 52.48 51.99 51.37

51.63 52.28 50.81 51.47

52.22 50.94 51.33 51.55

51.67 51.24 50.94 50.35 48.10

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

Mission Viejo Ma-33 651 35.57Dougherty, Mindy M

Equinox Masters-33 672 49.75Davies, Ruth E

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Backstroke

Mission Viejo Ma-33 651 2:40.28Dougherty, Mindy M

39.46 40.62 40.53 39.67

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

Equinox Masters-33 671 53.52Davies, Ruth E

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Butterfly

Long Beach Gruni-33 681 4:09.69Stanbury, Nancy H

52.04 1:03.41 1:06.84 1:07.40

 
Women 65-69 400 Yard IM

Long Beach Gruni-33 681 8:08.38Stanbury, Nancy H

51.16 1:00.75 1:18.36 1:14.69

1:01.16 1:02.30 51.79 48.17

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle

Conejo Valley Ma-33 731 37.54Smith, Diane G

UC33-33 702 1:02.37Leopold, Lynda K

 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle

Conejo Valley Ma-33 731 1:26.60Smith, Diane G

40.67 45.93

 
Women 70-74 200 Yard Freestyle

Conejo Valley Ma-33 731 3:18.13Smith, Diane G

42.10 48.71 53.82 53.50

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Backstroke

UC33-33 701 1:20.79Leopold, Lynda K

 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Backstroke

UC33-33 701 2:56.06Leopold, Lynda K

1:25.03 1:31.03

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Breaststroke

Mission Viejo Ma-33 711 45.37Montrella, Beverly J

 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Breaststroke

Mission Viejo Ma-33 711 1:41.08Montrella, Beverly J

48.82 52.26

 
Women 70-74 200 Yard Breaststroke

Mission Viejo Ma-33 711 3:39.30Montrella, Beverly J

50.58 55.77 56.46 56.49
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Women 70-74 200 Yard Butterfly

Mission Viejo Ma-33 711 3:58.19Montrella, Beverly J

50.05 58.75 1:06.44 1:02.95

Long Beach Gruni-33 702 12:06.08Cole, Anita E

2:45.35 3:06.75 3:05.78 3:08.20

 
Women 70-74 400 Yard IM

Long Beach Gruni-33 701 15:25.02Cole, Anita E

2:47.78 2:56.92 1:41.12 1:43.79

1:50.77 1:47.54 1:19.74 1:17.36

 
Women 80-84 50 Yard Freestyle

Masters of South-43 841 50.67Wheatley, Diane

 
Women 80-84 100 Yard Freestyle

Masters of South-43 841 1:52.26Wheatley, Diane

53.97 58.29

 
Women 80-84 200 Yard Freestyle

Masters of South-43 841 4:04.50Wheatley, Diane

55.91 1:00.62 1:04.22 1:03.75

 
Women 95-99 50 Yard Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 961 1:06.25Kornfeld, Maurine E

 
Women 95-99 200 Yard Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 961 4:47.85Kornfeld, Maurine E

1:08.06 1:14.01 1:12.43 1:13.35

 
Women 95-99 50 Yard Backstroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 961 1:14.18Kornfeld, Maurine E

 
Women 95-99 200 Yard Backstroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 961 5:58.38Kornfeld, Maurine E

1:23.45 1:31.93 1:31.86 1:31.14

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 231 22.29Jackman, Jay

Golden Road Aqua-33 192 22.52Havton, Alexander A

Triton Swimming-33 193 23.52Chavez, Matthew

Rose Bowl Master-33 234 23.79Shi, Eric

Golden Road Aqua-33 235 23.88Hill, Jamal J

Rose Bowl Master-33 206 24.20Jimenez, David

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 197 24.74Long, Jose T

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 231 49.02Jackman, Jay

23.22 25.80

Santa Barbara Ma-33 212 51.07Pluemer, Aaron

23.87 27.20

Triton Swimming-33 193 52.35Chavez, Matthew

24.64 27.71

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 194 53.30Long, Jose T

25.82 27.48

Golden Road Aqua-33 235 54.10Hill, Jamal J

24.94 29.16

Rose Bowl Master-33 206 54.96AmiryinClipps, Jamaal N

26.50 28.46

Silver Peak Perf-33 237 1:14.21Alvarado, Joseph

36.07 38.14

 
Men 18-24 200 Yard Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 241 1:55.46Lum, Andrew

28.09 30.07 28.85 28.45

Santa Barbara Ma-33 212 1:59.70Pluemer, Aaron

27.02 30.24 31.63 30.81

Rose Bowl Master-33 233 1:59.76Shi, Eric

27.00 30.43 30.49 31.84

Rose Bowl Master-33 204 1:59.91Jimenez, David

26.94 30.18 1:02.79

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 195 2:00.02Long, Jose T

27.25 29.87 30.98 31.92

Novaquatics Mast-33 196 2:00.92Gray, Elias H

26.92 30.45 31.53 32.02

 
Men 18-24 1650 Yard Freestyle

Novaquatics Mast-33 191 18:52.23Gray, Elias H

28.09 31.39 32.06 32.51

32.67 33.00 33.42 33.63

33.72 34.37 34.51 34.43

34.84 34.92 35.26 35.03

34.83 34.88 35.05 35.43

35.25 35.05 35.19 35.30

35.44 35.38 35.06 35.32

35.96 35.62 34.98 35.38 34.26

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 191 29.11Long, Jose T

Rose Bowl Master-33 202 31.45AmiryinClipps, Jamaal N

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 231 31.51Shi, Eric

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 191 59.24Havton, Alexander A

27.72 31.52

Rose Bowl Master-33 202 1:07.85AmiryinClipps, Jamaal N

31.92 35.93

Rose Bowl Master-33 233 1:11.61Fisher, Sean M

34.33 37.28

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 231 24.78Jackman, Jay

Golden Road Aqua-33 232 26.70Hill, Jamal J

Silver Peak Perf-33 233 39.83Alvarado, Joseph

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Butterfly

Silver Peak Perf-33 23--- DQAlvarado, Joseph

42.58 53.52

 
Men 18-24 200 Yard Butterfly

Rose Bowl Master-33 241 2:09.49Lum, Andrew

28.90 33.19 33.76 33.64

Santa Barbara Ma-33 21--- DQPluemer, Aaron

30.73 36.60 40.45 43.27

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard IM

Rose Bowl Master-33 231 1:00.65Fisher, Sean M

28.42 32.23

Rose Bowl Master-33 202 1:01.68AmiryinClipps, Jamaal N

Silver Peak Perf-33 233 1:30.58Alvarado, Joseph

41.30 49.28
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Men 18-24 200 Yard IM

Golden Road Aqua-33 191 2:00.96Havton, Alexander A

25.40 31.33 34.60 29.63

Rose Bowl Master-33 232 2:10.85Fisher, Sean M

27.69 33.85 38.46 30.85

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

West Hollywood A-33 291 27.44Chen, Charles

 
Men 25-29 200 Yard Freestyle

West Hollywood A-33 261 1:51.62Ramsay, George E

25.58 28.68 29.10 28.26

Rose Bowl Master-33 272 2:01.70Castro, Daniel

28.48 31.21 31.07 30.94

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Backstroke

West Hollywood A-33 261 25.65Ramsay, George E

South West Aquat-33 272 28.60Gamble, Grant W

Golden Road Aqua-33 253 28.71Adajar, Jordan L

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Backstroke

West Hollywood A-33 261 55.35Ramsay, George E

26.66 28.69

South West Aquat-33 272 1:01.61Gamble, Grant W

1:01.61

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Butterfly

Golden Road Aqua-33 251 25.03Adajar, Jordan L

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Butterfly

Rose Bowl Master-33 271 1:00.91Castro, Daniel

28.64 32.27

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 282 1:01.09Reisfield, Alex C

 
Men 25-29 200 Yard Butterfly

Rose Bowl Master-33 271 2:13.17Castro, Daniel

29.47 32.92 34.38 36.40

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard IM

West Hollywood A-33 261 58.38Ramsay, George E

25.95 32.43

Golden Road Aqua-33 252 1:01.74Adajar, Jordan L

29.23 32.51

South West Aquat-33 273 1:02.46Gamble, Grant W

28.37 34.09

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

West Hollywood A-33 301 23.49Frosini, Niccolò

West Hollywood A-33 332 23.99Manning, Shea

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 313 30.38Mann, Michael

UC33-33 304 30.89Cardenas, Ray

Silver Peak Perf-33 325 31.70Allen, Spencer R

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle

West Hollywood A-33 331 55.36Manning, Shea

25.33 30.03

Silver Peak Perf-33 322 1:14.22Allen, Spencer R

35.65 38.57

 
Men 30-34 200 Yard Freestyle

Novaquatics Mast-33 341 1:54.79Ryan, Keith

27.64 29.30 29.02 28.83

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Backstroke

West Hollywood A-33 301 25.15Frosini, Niccolò

West Hollywood A-33 332 29.13Manning, Shea

UC33-33 303 41.84Cardenas, Ray

 
Men 30-34 200 Yard Backstroke

Novaquatics Mast-33 341 2:07.24Ryan, Keith

30.44 32.01 32.69 32.10

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Breaststroke

Competitive Tri--33 321 31.94Miller, Daniel

UC33-33 30--- DQCardenas, Ray

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Breaststroke

Competitive Tri--33 321 1:10.89Miller, Daniel

34.25 36.64

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Butterfly

West Hollywood A-33 301 25.02Frosini, Niccolò

West Hollywood A-33 332 26.11Manning, Shea

Competitive Tri--33 323 29.21Miller, Daniel

UC33-33 304 37.86Cardenas, Ray

 
Men 30-34 200 Yard Butterfly

Novaquatics Mast-33 341 2:05.56Ryan, Keith

28.31 31.73 32.07 33.45

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard IM

West Hollywood A-33 301 57.42Frosini, Niccolò

25.79 31.63

 
Men 30-34 400 Yard IM

Novaquatics Mast-33 341 4:33.21Ryan, Keith

29.22 32.70 35.78 34.34

39.11 39.65 31.78 30.63

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 371 24.07Pronin, Yan

West Hollywood A-33 382 26.08Guzman, Erik

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 371 54.34Pronin, Yan

26.39 27.95

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 382 58.27Uskert, Derek C

27.25 31.02

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Freestyle

West Hollywood A-33 361 1:59.89Larson, Adam J

27.26 30.36 31.24 31.03

Rose Bowl Master-33 392 2:04.73Godor, Frank

28.96 31.47 31.96 32.34

West Hollywood A-33 363 2:05.76Ochoa, Enrique A

28.78 31.15 32.58 33.25

West Hollywood A-33 384 2:11.39Guzman, Erik

29.55 32.98 34.67 34.19

Novaquatics Mast-33 365 2:26.31Bolcoa, Scott J
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Men 35-39 1650 Yard Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 351 18:14.88Rogan, Markus A

30.06 32.86 32.85 31.78

31.26 32.68 33.46 33.59

33.13 34.27 34.44 34.47

34.29 35.14 35.21 35.13

33.66 33.09 32.77 32.69

33.28 33.20 33.12 33.08

33.17 33.36 33.12 32.92

33.23 32.98 33.32 30.45 32.82

Novaquatics Mast-33 362 20:59.66Bolcoa, Scott J

32.40 36.44 37.45 37.92

37.96 1:15.67 1:16.63 1:16.31

1:16.52

55.01 1:16.67

Samo Masters-33 373 22:18.59Machado, Gustavo A

32.91 37.20 38.59 38.92

39.70 39.76 39.92 40.81

40.91 41.61 41.38 40.31

40.68 41.04 40.72 40.82

41.45 41.05 41.63 42.13

41.82 41.33 42.00 41.39

40.88 41.48 40.86 41.36

41.99 42.34 41.40 40.66 39.54

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Backstroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 391 29.68Godor, Frank

West Hollywood A-33 382 30.92Guzman, Erik

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Backstroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 391 1:03.78Godor, Frank

30.97 32.81

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Backstroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 391 2:18.90Godor, Frank

33.03 35.18 35.77 34.92

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Breaststroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 351 58.52Rogan, Markus A

27.89 30.63

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 352 1:11.79Rector, Joel D

34.18 37.61

Samo Masters-33 373 1:13.83Machado, Gustavo A

35.21 38.62

Competitive Tri--33 384 1:25.41Seyedgavadi, Bobak

41.08 44.33

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Breaststroke

Competitive Tri--33 381 3:08.91Seyedgavadi, Bobak

44.32 48.03 47.74 48.82

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Butterfly

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 351 25.94Rector, Joel D

Golden Road Aqua-33 372 27.37Pronin, Yan

West Hollywood A-33 383 28.09Guzman, Erik

West Hollywood A-33 364 29.08Ochoa, Enrique A

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Butterfly

West Hollywood A-33 361 1:00.48Larson, Adam J

28.40 32.08

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 382 1:02.64Uskert, Derek C

29.26 33.38

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard IM

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 351 53.14Rogan, Markus A

23.78 29.36

West Hollywood A-33 362 1:07.82Ochoa, Enrique A

31.52 36.30

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard IM

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 351 1:54.82Rogan, Markus A

25.30 27.59 33.59 28.34

West Hollywood A-33 362 2:15.47Larson, Adam J

27.84 34.97 40.67 31.99

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 353 2:15.73Rector, Joel D

27.37 33.66 40.38 34.32

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 384 2:25.77Uskert, Derek C

30.62 38.37 42.40 34.38

Novaquatics Mast-33 365 2:32.59Bolcoa, Scott J

29.58 40.24 43.57 39.20

Samo Masters-33 376 2:34.49Machado, Gustavo A

33.66 41.40 43.28 36.15

 
Men 35-39 400 Yard IM

South Bay Swim T-33 381 4:37.47Halford, Tom

28.32 32.54 36.39 36.05

40.01 41.02 32.24 30.90

Novaquatics Mast-33 362 5:39.67Bolcoa, Scott J

33.88 40.15

45.63 1:21.67

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle

Novaquatics Mast-33 401 23.44Hwang, Wayne

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 432 23.93Behrens, Kris M

Equinox Masters-33 423 26.57Towers, Paul

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 444 26.91Shapiro, PJ

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 411 2:07.16Kim, Steve

29.50 32.36 33.24 32.06

Equinox Masters-33 422 2:12.22Towers, Paul

30.95 32.66 33.69 34.92

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Backstroke

Ridgefield Aquat-5 401 29.22Burke, Sean R

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 432 29.39Behrens, Kris M

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Backstroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 411 2:21.64Kim, Steve

34.08 35.42 36.18 35.96

Long Beach Gruni-33 442 2:54.58Liu, Jeff

40.10 43.04 46.05 45.39

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Breaststroke

West Hollywood A-33 401 29.30Schmidt, Matthew B

Novaquatics Mast-33 402 30.10Hwang, Wayne

Ridgefield Aquat-5 403 30.31Burke, Sean R

Equinox Masters-33 424 32.24Towers, Paul
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Men 40-44 100 Yard Breaststroke

West Hollywood A-33 401 1:05.17Schmidt, Matthew B

30.69 34.48

Novaquatics Mast-33 402 1:05.32Hwang, Wayne

30.75 34.57

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Butterfly

Rose Bowl Master-33 421 27.12Blackway, Derek W

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 442 29.58Shapiro, PJ

Long Beach Gruni-33 443 32.60Liu, Jeff

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Butterfly

Long Beach Gruni-33 441 1:21.97Liu, Jeff

38.00 43.97

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Butterfly

Rose Bowl Master-33 421 2:31.99Blackway, Derek W

31.23 37.34 40.91 42.51

Golden Road Aqua-33 412 2:41.98Kim, Steve

36.12 42.08 42.19 41.59

Long Beach Gruni-33 443 3:20.83Liu, Jeff

40.67 48.05 54.63 57.48

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard IM

Novaquatics Mast-33 401 59.21Hwang, Wayne

27.37 31.84

Ridgefield Aquat-5 402 1:00.02Burke, Sean R

28.24 31.78

West Hollywood A-33 433 1:00.48Sinel, Craig

28.19 32.29

West Hollywood A-33 404 1:01.00Schmidt, Matthew B

28.72 32.28

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard IM

West Hollywood A-33 431 2:11.93Sinel, Craig

28.18 33.30 38.12 32.33

West Hollywood A-33 402 2:13.03Schmidt, Matthew B

28.66 35.71 36.82 31.84

 
Men 40-44 400 Yard IM

West Hollywood A-33 431 4:47.13Sinel, Craig

29.91 33.88 37.52 37.76

39.55 40.52 34.66 33.33

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle

South West Aquat-33 491 27.10Golden, Philip J

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

Silver Peak Perf-33 471 58.09McPeak, Charles

28.09 30.00

 
Men 45-49 1650 Yard Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 471 18:45.32Lucero, Michael D

29.51 32.91 33.68 34.56

34.76 35.01 35.10 34.85

35.05 35.64 35.35 34.92

34.45 34.24 34.16 34.21

34.23 33.78 33.77 33.70

33.59 33.68 33.69 33.98

34.83 34.96 34.84 34.43

33.69 33.31 33.61 33.58 33.25

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Backstroke

Silver Peak Perf-33 471 34.74McPeak, Charles

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Breaststroke

South Bay Swim T-33 461 29.86Anderson, Ashley H

Southern Califor-33 482 34.02Hickey, Brendan C

Golden Road Aqua-33 453 36.99Winslow, Scott E

Silver Peak Perf-33 474 37.32McPeak, Charles

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Breaststroke

South Bay Swim T-33 461 1:04.36Anderson, Ashley H

1:04.36

Southern Califor-33 482 1:19.01Hickey, Brendan C

38.57 40.44

South West Aquat-33 493 1:19.07Golden, Philip J

38.66 40.41

Golden Road Aqua-33 454 1:25.87Winslow, Scott E

42.63 43.24

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard Breaststroke

South Bay Swim T-33 461 2:23.98Anderson, Ashley H

33.44 36.65 36.77 37.12

Golden Road Aqua-33 472 2:35.38Lucero, Michael D

34.86 39.99 41.35 39.18

Golden Road Aqua-33 453 3:29.67Winslow, Scott E

47.70 53.29 56.32 52.36

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Butterfly

Silver Peak Perf-33 471 30.48McPeak, Charles

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard IM

Southern Califor-33 481 1:19.66Hickey, Brendan C

41.27 38.39

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard IM

South Bay Swim T-33 461 2:19.24Anderson, Ashley H

29.64 37.67 38.58 33.35

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

West Hollywood A-33 511 24.43Ferguson, Daniel B

UC33-33 512 26.03McAniff, Peter J

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 503 27.38Benfield, Bobby

Southern Califor-33 514 29.49Chang, Mike M

Equinox Masters-33 535 30.45Wheeler, Thomas

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

West Hollywood A-33 511 53.60Ferguson, Daniel B

26.12 27.48

UC33-33 512 56.71McAniff, Peter J

27.07 29.64

Southern Califor-33 513 1:06.43Chang, Mike M

32.16 34.27

Equinox Masters-33 534 1:09.31Wheeler, Thomas

Tower 26-33 525 1:28.62Panosian, Brian

40.89 47.73

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle

Southern Califor-33 541 1:54.70Siroky, Charles M

26.18 28.94 29.85 29.73

Long Beach Gruni-33 522 2:23.21Fowler, Chris

31.89 35.96 37.94 37.42
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(Men 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle)
Southern Califor-33 513 2:33.06Chang, Mike M

32.91 36.11 39.68 44.36

 
Men 50-54 1650 Yard Freestyle

Long Beach Gruni-33 521 22:32.70Fowler, Chris

34.51 37.99 39.92 40.56

40.90 41.20 41.64 41.63

41.16 41.67 41.31 41.42

41.11 41.39 41.46 41.26

41.49 41.28 41.85 41.38

41.14 41.37 41.60 41.62

41.66 41.26 40.60 42.02

41.52 41.74 41.79 41.53 39.72

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Backstroke

Southern Califor-33 541 27.54Siroky, Charles M

UC33-33 542 34.61Woolard, Woody

Equinox Masters-33 533 38.10Wheeler, Thomas

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Backstroke

Southern Califor-33 541 1:00.67Siroky, Charles M

30.24 30.43

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 531 36.67Kreger, Jeffrey W

Southern Califor-33 512 37.91Chang, Mike M

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 531 1:23.35Kreger, Jeffrey W

39.85 43.50

Tower 26-33 522 2:00.46Panosian, Brian

55.65 1:04.81

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 531 3:07.29Kreger, Jeffrey W

42.41 48.64 48.99 47.25

Tower 26-33 522 4:25.32Panosian, Brian

59.13 1:09.09 1:09.21 1:07.89

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Butterfly

West Hollywood A-33 511 26.44Ferguson, Daniel B

UC33-33 542 27.24Woolard, Woody

UC33-33 513 28.97McAniff, Peter J

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 504 30.57Benfield, Bobby

Rose Bowl Master-33 525 33.38Jia, Henry H

Equinox Masters-33 536 38.09Wheeler, Thomas

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Butterfly

Tower 26-33 521 1:58.79Panosian, Brian

52.19 1:06.60

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard IM

West Hollywood A-33 511 1:02.54Ferguson, Daniel B

28.75 33.79

Golden Road Aqua-33 532 1:17.56Kreger, Jeffrey W

36.82 40.74

Long Beach Gruni-33 523 1:19.15Fowler, Chris

36.95 42.20

Rose Bowl Master-33 524 1:25.90Jia, Henry H

40.31 45.59

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 561 26.99Pottie, Greg J

Golden Road Aqua-33 572 28.85Madden, Mark Y

Conejo Valley Ma-33 563 30.18Aamoth, James R

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Conejo Valley Ma-33 561 1:07.53Aamoth, James R

32.84 34.69

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 591 1:58.57Morales, Tito

27.27 29.96 30.61 30.73

Novaquatics Mast-33 572 2:19.60Serbia, George W

31.47 35.33 36.97 35.83

Golden Road Aqua-33 573 2:28.43Madden, Mark Y

32.11 36.41 39.35 40.56

Conejo Valley Ma-33 564 2:33.34Aamoth, James R

34.55 39.41 41.00 38.38

Novaquatics Mast-33 555 2:49.10Parlett, Duncan J

38.56 43.56 46.81 40.17

 
Men 55-59 1650 Yard Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 571 18:16.13Nadel, Craig M

31.78 34.16 34.04 33.78

33.54 33.56 33.74 33.39

33.46 33.57 33.60 33.50

33.17 33.44 33.41 32.94

32.73 32.99 32.68 32.78

33.23 33.08 33.06 33.18

33.08 33.28 33.15 32.99

33.20 33.18 33.21 33.06 32.17

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 552 18:59.58Stokes, Michael R

32.07 33.87 34.35 34.57

34.58 34.67 34.64 34.37

34.30 34.20 34.69 34.33

34.40 34.46 34.50 34.44

34.69 34.58 34.29 34.69

34.34 34.54 34.97 34.84

34.87 34.96 35.32 35.12

35.05 35.21 35.10 34.89 33.68

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 593 19:01.02Morales, Tito

31.12 34.37 34.92 34.63

34.40 34.34 34.34 34.40

34.17 34.45 34.13 34.20

34.17 34.36 34.21 34.17

34.46 34.47 34.34 34.52

34.29 34.66 34.65 34.71

34.48 34.68 35.09 35.32

36.04 35.88 36.09 36.10 34.86

Golden Road Aqua-33 594 19:53.19Jensen, Dan

32.98 34.40 35.18 35.27

35.46 35.41 35.32 35.75

35.90 35.94 36.05 35.68

35.93 35.74 35.91 35.97

35.95 36.32 36.20 36.35

36.06 36.15 36.15 36.80

38.46 38.04 38.44 38.94

37.21 36.30 36.69 36.71 35.53
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(Men 55-59 1650 Yard Freestyle)
Novaquatics Mast-33 575 21:23.81Serbia, George W

33.95 36.99 38.06 38.92

39.59 38.75 38.78 39.48

39.67 39.35 39.29 39.42

39.85 39.32 39.28 39.01

39.48 39.56 39.42 39.57

38.95 39.16 39.17 39.90

39.24 38.74 39.40 39.36

38.92 39.32 38.94 38.44 36.53

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 561 34.73Pottie, Greg J

Conejo Valley Ma-33 562 36.63Aamoth, James R

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Backstroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 591 2:42.33Jensen, Dan

40.04 40.39 41.60 40.30

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

Los Angeles Peni-33 581 33.93Raine, Charlie

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 592 34.62Morales, Tito

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 563 35.62Pottie, Greg J

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

Los Angeles Peni-33 581 1:13.79Raine, Charlie

35.89 37.90

Novaquatics Mast-33 572 1:29.39Serbia, George W

42.51 46.88

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Breaststroke

Novaquatics Mast-33 551 3:29.57Parlett, Duncan J

52.39 2:37.18

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 561 29.71Pottie, Greg J

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Butterfly

Novaquatics Mast-33 571 1:25.18Serbia, George W

39.04 46.14

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Butterfly

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 551 2:26.99Stokes, Michael R

33.33 37.59 38.91 37.16

Los Angeles Peni-33 582 2:51.47Raine, Charlie

40.85 43.52 43.93 43.17

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard IM

Los Angeles Peni-33 581 1:14.50Raine, Charlie

36.20 38.30

Golden Road Aqua-33 572 1:19.10Madden, Mark Y

36.50 42.60

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard IM

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 591 2:15.52Morales, Tito

28.88 35.01 41.08 30.55

Ventura County M-33 552 2:35.10Robnett, Jay

31.58 37.84 48.30 37.38

Southern Califor-33 583 2:39.00Ireland, Bill

31.66 41.04 49.29 37.01

Novaquatics Mast-33 554 3:17.82Parlett, Duncan J

45.70 53.08 59.88 39.16

 
Men 55-59 400 Yard IM

Golden Road Aqua-33 591 5:39.22Jensen, Dan

37.06 41.89 45.80 44.09

50.67 49.04 36.92 33.75

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

UC33-33 621 28.88Scoggins, Rick

Conejo Valley Ma-33 602 31.48Robinson, Keith A

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 643 47.33Lim, Paul M

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

UC33-33 601 1:04.88Prichard, Doug R

31.15 33.73

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Freestyle

UC33-33 601 2:24.69Prichard, Doug R

32.45 36.26 38.86 37.12

 
Men 60-64 1650 Yard Freestyle

UC33-33 601 22:48.70Prichard, Doug R

35.95 38.34 38.62 39.54

39.87 40.46 40.68 40.53

40.91 41.17 41.57 41.50

42.04 42.23 42.36 42.44

43.05 42.81 42.87 43.13

42.83 43.06 42.59 43.00

42.88 42.82 42.92 42.49

42.71 42.15 41.47 41.44 38.27

West Hollywood A-33 632 25:44.59Wilson, Thomas J

39.71 44.05 46.26 47.12

46.91 47.22 47.21 47.13

47.18 47.78 48.10 47.68

47.51 47.59 47.40 47.72

47.24 47.87 47.90 48.18

47.84 49.01 47.35 47.42

46.92 46.99 46.81 46.95

47.13 46.10 45.94 45.54 42.83

Equinox Masters-33 613 36:38.00Melling, Gerard P

57.00 59.79 1:06.44 1:03.60

1:06.75 1:06.03 1:08.23 1:05.93

1:04.38 1:09.18 1:07.08 1:05.40

1:08.96 1:05.05 1:10.10 1:04.98

1:09.34 1:03.93 1:10.14 1:05.20

1:10.31 1:04.44 1:12.09 1:08.69

1:10.62 1:07.98 1:06.98 1:10.15

1:05.65 1:09.17 1:05.07 1:07.20 1:02.14

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

West Hollywood A-33 601 29.23Ballard, James T

West Hollywood A-33 632 39.92Wilson, Thomas J

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 643 54.68Lim, Paul M

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Backstroke

West Hollywood A-33 601 1:03.54Ballard, James T

31.46 32.08

West Hollywood A-33 612 1:11.72Bordovsky, Mauro

33.98 37.74

West Hollywood A-33 633 1:31.62Wilson, Thomas J

45.13 46.49
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Men 60-64 200 Yard Backstroke

Southern Califor-33 611 2:12.69Kajiwara, Doug

31.70 33.26 33.86 33.87

West Hollywood A-33 632 3:11.95Wilson, Thomas J

50.07 45.10

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

San Diego Swim M-44 611 32.05Von Hoffmann, Gerard

UC33-33 622 36.23Scoggins, Rick

Santa Barbara Ma-33 633 37.03Johannsen, David A

Conejo Valley Ma-33 604 37.46Robinson, Keith A

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 625 38.64Smith, Charles W

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Breaststroke

Los Angeles Peni-33 621 1:12.31Lindstedt, David P

34.44 37.87

West Hollywood A-33 612 1:14.32Bordovsky, Mauro

1:14.32

Santa Barbara Ma-33 633 1:21.21Johannsen, David A

38.06 43.15

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 624 1:23.36Smith, Charles W

39.91 43.45

Conejo Valley Ma-33 605 1:23.85Robinson, Keith A

39.40 44.45

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Breaststroke

San Diego Swim M-44 611 2:41.76Von Hoffmann, Gerard

35.64 41.59 41.46 43.07

Santa Barbara Ma-33 632 3:08.02Johannsen, David A

42.23 46.87 49.46 49.46

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 643 4:12.56Lim, Paul M

57.60 1:04.58 1:05.69 1:04.69

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Butterfly

Puget Sound Mast-36 631 26.24Graham, Donald

West Hollywood A-33 602 27.84Ballard, James T

West Hollywood A-33 613 29.62Bordovsky, Mauro

UC33-33 624 32.83Scoggins, Rick

Conejo Valley Ma-33 605 36.01Robinson, Keith A

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Butterfly

Puget Sound Mast-36 631 59.41Graham, Donald

28.37 31.04

West Hollywood A-33 602 1:03.34Ballard, James T

28.75 34.59

Los Angeles Peni-33 623 1:04.09Lindstedt, David P

29.84 34.25

Equinox Masters-33 614 1:57.69Melling, Gerard P

54.47 1:03.22

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard IM

Los Angeles Peni-33 621 1:05.14Lindstedt, David P

30.60 34.54

UC33-33 622 1:14.58Scoggins, Rick

35.61 38.97

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 643 1:58.18Lim, Paul M

58.65 59.53

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 62--- DQSmith, Charles W

40.61 39.14

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard IM

Southern Califor-33 611 2:15.02Kajiwara, Doug

28.62 34.31 40.51 31.58

West Hollywood A-33 612 2:29.88Bordovsky, Mauro

31.96 36.86 43.01 38.05

Los Angeles Peni-33 623 2:30.71Lindstedt, David P

31.77 43.12 40.42 35.40

Equinox Masters-33 614 4:13.32Melling, Gerard P

54.98 1:08.82 1:11.62 57.90

 
Men 60-64 400 Yard IM

Equinox Masters-33 61--- DQMelling, Gerard P

58.64 1:05.65 45.73 1:05.87

1:09.44 1:13.01 2:18.85 1:36.53

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

Ventura County M-33 681 25.08Gruber, Glenn A

UC33-33 672 29.29Lucas, James B

Valley Masters S-33 683 31.76Frlekin, Steve

Santa Barbara Ma-33 664 35.16Beguhl, Philip C

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

Ventura County M-33 681 56.73Gruber, Glenn A

27.37 29.36

UC33-33 672 58.35O'Keeffe, Peter R

27.55 30.80

Valley Masters S-33 683 1:08.24Frlekin, Steve

33.93 34.31

Santa Barbara Ma-33 664 1:25.59Beguhl, Philip C

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Freestyle

Ventura County M-33 681 2:11.44Gruber, Glenn A

29.31 32.22 34.24 35.67

Valley Masters S-33 682 2:39.58Frlekin, Steve

36.70 40.91 40.43 41.54

 
Men 65-69 1650 Yard Freestyle

Ventura County M-33 681 20:44.26Kerns, Hubie

34.63 37.08 38.27 38.63

38.39 38.04 37.70 37.68

37.40 38.06 37.80 37.83

37.69 37.45 37.91 38.02

37.80 37.83 37.41 37.46

37.28 37.76 37.75 37.53

38.12 38.43 38.19 38.21

38.07 38.61 38.41 37.69 35.13

West Hollywood A-33 652 23:23.26Larson, Charles A

38.40 41.27 42.91 42.57

42.46 42.65 42.94 43.39

42.41 42.85 42.82 42.47

42.75 43.06 43.30 43.12

43.01 42.78 42.81 43.20

42.32 42.97 42.60 42.42

42.89 42.75 42.65 43.14

43.04 42.30 42.44 42.05 40.52

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

UC33-33 671 29.91O'Keeffe, Peter R

UC33-33 672 33.62Lucas, James B
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Men 65-69 200 Yard Backstroke

UC33-33 671 2:33.07O'Keeffe, Peter R

35.20 38.70 40.52 38.65

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

Southern Califor-33 661 40.45Bean, James W

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

Southern Califor-33 661 1:29.81Bean, James W

42.30 47.51

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Butterfly

West Hollywood A-33 651 3:14.60Larson, Charles A

44.71 50.30 50.30 49.29

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard IM

Ventura County M-33 681 1:08.19Kerns, Hubie

31.67 36.52

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard IM

Ventura County M-33 681 2:27.32Kerns, Hubie

32.19 38.04 42.84 34.25

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle

Ventura County M-33 711 30.31Owens, Robert A

Rose Bowl Master-33 702 31.29Farmer, Michael W

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle

Ventura County M-33 711 1:12.19Owens, Robert A

35.33 36.86

 
Men 70-74 200 Yard Freestyle

Ventura County M-33 711 2:48.84Owens, Robert A

37.67 42.82 46.23 42.12

Long Beach Gruni-33 702 3:27.92Smith, Stan M

45.25 51.03 1:51.64

West Hollywood A-33 733 3:36.26Wiener, Neal T

1:27.98 2:08.28

 
Men 70-74 1650 Yard Freestyle

Long Beach Gruni-33 701 31:57.49Smith, Stan M

52.48 56.94 57.37 58.65

57.72 57.88 58.20 58.00

57.52 57.97 57.28 57.26

58.54 58.53 57.09 56.60

56.85 58.68 57.46 57.81

57.03 58.39 1:00.60 58.56

59.70 1:00.90 59.71 59.79

59.46 59.79 59.81 58.33 56.59

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Backstroke

West Hollywood A-33 711 39.46Figueiredo, Paulo

Rose Bowl Master-33 702 43.14Farmer, Michael W

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Backstroke

West Hollywood A-33 711 1:27.66Figueiredo, Paulo

42.77 44.89

Rose Bowl Master-33 702 1:33.08Farmer, Michael W

46.63 46.45

 
Men 70-74 200 Yard Backstroke

West Hollywood A-33 711 3:14.25Figueiredo, Paulo

47.53 50.21 49.69 46.82

Rose Bowl Master-33 702 3:37.39Farmer, Michael W

51.12 54.01 57.66 54.60

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Butterfly

West Hollywood A-33 731 1:49.76Wiener, Neal T

47.24 1:02.52

 
Men 70-74 200 Yard Butterfly

West Hollywood A-33 731 4:02.47Wiener, Neal T

47.56 1:04.47 1:07.44 1:03.00

 
Men 70-74 200 Yard IM

Long Beach Gruni-33 701 4:09.52Smith, Stan M

59.29 1:06.69 1:12.51 51.03

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 761 37.00House, John W

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard Freestyle

San Diego Swim M-44 771 2:31.38Freshley, Mike R

33.39 38.71 39.26 40.02

Rose Bowl Master-33 762 3:08.29House, John W

40.45 46.97 50.52 50.35

 
Men 75-79 1650 Yard Freestyle

Ventura County M-33 751 26:17.03Raffaelli, Larry L

43.30 47.95 49.40 48.59

48.75 48.35 47.82 50.32

48.93 48.70 47.94 48.09

50.42 48.18 48.89 47.89

48.74 47.14 48.14 48.04

48.99 47.67 47.40 47.35

46.60 46.59 46.99 48.15

46.72 47.99 47.62 46.20 43.18

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Backstroke

San Diego Swim M-44 771 35.99Freshley, Mike R

Rose Bowl Master-33 762 46.73House, John W

Moreno Valley Aq-33 783 1:15.03Walker, Craig

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Backstroke

Ventura County M-33 751 1:29.24Raffaelli, Larry L

44.38 44.86

Moreno Valley Aq-33 782 2:40.04Walker, Craig

1:18.15 1:21.89

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard Backstroke

Ventura County M-33 751 3:14.00Raffaelli, Larry L

45.88 50.74 50.71 46.67

Moreno Valley Aq-33 782 5:51.97Walker, Craig

1:18.06 1:31.38 1:32.71 1:29.82

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard Butterfly

Ventura County M-33 751 4:06.71Raffaelli, Larry L

55.37 1:07.55 1:05.97 57.82

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard IM

Moreno Valley Aq-33 781 2:54.08Walker, Craig

1:28.29 1:25.79

Rose Bowl Master-33 76--- DQHouse, John W

45.21 52.92

 
Men 85-89 50 Yard Freestyle

San Diego Swim M-44 851 39.29Mitchell, Tom
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(Men 85-89 50 Yard Freestyle)
Rose Bowl Master-33 882 1:10.72Reuben, Richard H

 
Men 85-89 100 Yard Freestyle

San Diego Swim M-44 851 1:28.83Mitchell, Tom

42.52 46.31

 
Men 85-89 200 Yard Backstroke

San Diego Swim M-44 851 4:44.92Mitchell, Tom

1:02.23 1:14.69 1:14.54 1:13.46

 
Men 85-89 50 Yard Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 881 1:32.91Reuben, Richard H

 
Men 85-89 100 Yard Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 881 3:55.06Reuben, Richard H

1:45.44 2:09.62

 
Men 85-89 200 Yard Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 881 8:43.52Reuben, Richard H

1:51.50 2:13.86 2:24.85 2:13.31

 
Men 85-89 100 Yard IM

San Diego Swim M-44 851 1:53.52Mitchell, Tom

54.94 58.58

 
Women 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:51.31West Hollywood A-33

1) Vucinich, Elizabeth A W37 2) MacDonald, Keely W28

3) Karlin, Olivia W54 4) Howe, Ritchey F W24

26.20 27.90 31.29 25.92

 
Men 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:38.57Rose Bowl Master-33

1) Shi, Eric M23 2) AmiryinClipps, Jamaal N M20

3) Fisher, Sean M M23 4) Castro, Daniel M27

24.02 25.08 24.73 24.74

A2 1:42.36UCLA Bruin Maste-33

1) Jackman, Jay M23 2) Long, Jose T M19

3) Pottie, Greg J M56 4) Mann, Michael M31

22.12 25.22 26.42 28.60

B3 1:42.64Rose Bowl Master-33

1) Jimenez, David M20 2) Lum, Andrew M24

3) Godor, Frank M39 4) Blackway, Derek W M42

24.20 26.69 26.06 25.69

 
Men 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

D1 1:37.73West Hollywood A-33

1) Frosini, Niccolò M30 2) Larson, Adam J M36

3) Manning, Shea M33 4) Ramsay, George E M26

23.89 24.74 27.02 22.08

 
Men 35+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:35.61UCLA Bruin Maste-33

1) Rogan, Markus A M35 2) Rector, Joel D M35

3) Uskert, Derek C M38 4) Behrens, Kris M M43

24.31 21.95 25.44 23.91

C2 1:41.23West Hollywood A-33

1) Ballard, James T M60 2) Schmidt, Matthew B M40

3) Sinel, Craig M43 4) Ferguson, Daniel B M51

27.34 25.57 23.51 24.81

 
Men 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 1:49.78West Hollywood A-33

1) Ballard, James T M60 2) Schmidt, Matthew B M40

3) Sinel, Craig M43 4) Ferguson, Daniel B M51

29.38 28.72 27.18 24.50

 
Men 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:04.05Southern Califor-33

1) Siroky, Charles M M54 2) Bean, James W M66

3) Kajiwara, Doug M61 4) Chang, Mike M M51

27.55 40.18 26.90 29.42

 
Men 55+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:45.54UCLA Bruin Maste-33

1) Klemes, Jeffrey A M59 2) Morales, Tito M59

3) Stokes, Michael R M55 4) Nadel, Craig M M57

26.11 25.27 26.85 27.31

B2 2:15.30West Hollywood A-33

1) Wilson, Thomas J M63 2) Figueiredo, Paulo M71

3) Larson, Charles A M65 4) Wiener, Neal T M73

33.97 33.58 32.53 35.22

 
Men 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:22.64West Hollywood A-33

1) Figueiredo, Paulo M71 2) Bordovsky, Mauro M61

3) Larson, Charles A M65 4) Wilson, Thomas J M63

39.23 33.84 37.34 32.23

 
Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:04.03Competitive Tri--33

1) Seyedgavadi, Bobak M38 2) Mo, Ann Y W34

3) Harms, Amy W22 4) Miller, Daniel M32

26.51

 
Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 1:54.31West Hollywood A-33

1) Vucinich, Elizabeth A W37 2) Larson, Adam J M36

3) Manning, Shea M33 4) Howe, Ritchey F W24

30.31 31.12 26.79 26.09

A2 2:18.82Silver Peak Perf-33

1) Younkins, Karen W31 2) Jacobs, Naomi M W32

3) Alvarado, Joseph M23 4) McPeak, Charles M47

32.92 36.67 43.10 26.13

 
Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:00.08UCLA Bruin Maste-33

1) Benfield, Bobby M50 2) Iyer, Jaya W29

3) Mason, Christine R W59 4) Shapiro, PJ M44

27.55 33.64 31.44 27.45

A2 2:10.35Equinox Masters-33

1) Cool, Satoko K W48 2) Lundstrom, Stephanie W40

3) Prizlow, Alli W27 4) Towers, Paul M42

34.35 36.98 32.77 26.25

A3 2:10.79Silver Peak Perf-33

1) Allen, Spencer R M32 2) McPeak, Kris W50

3) Jacobs, Naomi M W32 4) McPeak, Charles M47

31.39 44.52 29.76 25.12

A4 2:38.30Rose Bowl Master-33

1) Kornfeld, Maurine E W96 2) Turner, Lauren W25

3) House, John W M76 4) Farmer, Michael W M70

36.06 32.13
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Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:13.15West Hollywood A-33

1) Guzman, Erik M38 2) Seaton, Jessica W W64

3) Karlin, Olivia W54 4) Frosini, Niccolò M30

31.35 43.32 35.89 22.59

A2 2:13.68UCLA Bruin Maste-33

1) Iyer, Jaya W29 2) Mason, Christine R W59

3) Shapiro, PJ M44 4) Benfield, Bobby M50

42.07 35.23 29.13 27.25

A3 2:22.91Competitive Tri--33

1) McCarthy, Sheila S W53 2) Miller, Daniel M32

3) Seyedgavadi, Bobak M38 4) Franks, Nadia L W32

42.33 38.44 29.04 33.10

 
Mixed 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:31.50Equinox Masters-33

1) Davies, Ruth E W67 2) Towers, Paul M42

3) Cool, Satoko K W48 4) Wheeler, Thomas M53

48.45 18.39 53.80 30.86

 
Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:59.89Los Angeles Peni-33

1) Lindstedt, David P M62 2) Richardson, Debbie D W55

3) Linkletter, Chris R W52 4) Raine, Charlie M58

26.20 29.61 30.54 33.54

A2 2:32.61Equinox Masters-33

1) Davies, Ruth E W67 2) Tsao, Ami W61

3) Staggs, Niecia W56 4) Wheeler, Thomas M53

41.77 38.55 41.85 30.44

 
Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:10.66Los Angeles Peni-33

1) Richardson, Debbie D W55 2) Raine, Charlie M58

3) Lindstedt, David P M62 4) Linkletter, Chris R W52

37.45 34.05 27.88 31.28


